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14331 Miss. Rd l.ill.._dnn

Awesome, rolling 102+ ac, with 2000+t
of the Credit River winding through.
Walk to Chellenham! MNatural gas,
municipal water & cable on Mill 51,
Fire hydrants on Miss Bd. ~ 50 acres
leased to a farmer. Low tax, 5 min N
of Brampton, NEC & CVCA. Register
apt to view this property. Do net walk on crops, View from Mississauga

47 WEBSTER WAY
GEORGETOWN

Stay Cool and Enjoy the Pool | Deep 40 foot
lot on quiet street. Beautiful 3 + 1 bedrooms,
finished basement. Master ensuite, walk-
g in closet Renovated kitchen, hardwood
floors, wood fireplace. Main floor family
laundry, entry to large double car garage. 4
o car driveway. Walk to schools. New Roof &
Windows. Must see!

R & Mill 5t. Take acrial view with you. One home was removed many
vrs ago. Access was off Mississauga Bd. Fast access to major highways.
Fish/Cano=K avak/Pienic in wonr oam rear vard? W3IT17316 W 3717428

http:/maureen.ca

Town & Country

Well built detached condo building, #8.
Formerly an 8 bay, coin operated, car wash
Recently converted into a 4 bay coin car
wash & 4 bays with garage doors for
personal use,  Huge concrate slab roof,
heated flogrs, 600 amp. Vacuum facility at
rear. Recent garage doors on 4 bays for
personal use. Small office & 3pc WR
batwesn car wash & parsonal usa.

Mo condo fee: =~ $1000 + HST. Tax: ~ $10K
N of Induﬁ’mal Rd, S of McEwan East side.

! Fantastic
street! 9

41 MEADOWLARK DRIVE

GEORGETOWN

Horseshoe Model on  great
foot ceilings, hardwood floors,

wainscoting & crown moulding. Freshly
Painted & Super Clean. Master ensuite and
walk-in closet. Second level family room.
P Professionally  finished basement  with
separate entrance and bathroom. Heated
pool, nice landscaping. 4 car driveway.

Dedicaled lo Serving Town & Counlry Properties
. Your REALTOR- for Life

CLHEMS

MILLICK DHOLLARE
GLUILLY

ESTATE OM 45 ACRES — ERIN This Erlranrcharr oustom-built 5 bdrm, 5 baths heme nestled on 45 aores with Managed Forest, designed to combine state-of-the-art, enengy-efiicent construction, and
lighting with commercially aailable renewable energy systems sisch a geothermal heat and eooling to effer you this majestic home. You will have reom te ream in this 5,0004 sg it above ground living
space with 2,600 sq Tt ground bevel bsmnt & potential for in-law. Offers easy to clean Rooring, 3 living rocms, 2 offices wirooms having vauhted & 9 ft ceilings. There are more sun kissed rooms with
walk-culs then you can counl Views from every mom plus a 3ed floce for pastoral views of the countryside. The master suite features, a pampesing W1 chosel ansd S-pe bath with tub & glass shower.
Orver-sized 2 car garage with inside access, barn, paddock & 2-stoney 4,000 g U 3hop gives you 100 ceilings & 200 amp for any hobbyist. 35 acres of managed forest wi'trail ways for anything your hean
dusires. Futare income fromm imatire thees. A pend for swimining aid skating. Propenty tases reflect CTIP & MFTIP tag credits, Minutes ta comisiuter foates and GO statsens, MLS W3852851 51,490,000,

5127 TRAFALGAR ROAD

awtowne Realty, Brokera
3 Ity Cond ﬁnrum}

DREAM WEAVER OM B6 ACRES-ERIN Lacated 15 mimates
M. of Gesrgetews o 2 paved raad, sits thes scenic 86 ace
praperty. deal setting for a weskend get-a-way. building

S your dream heme, hobby fam o just enjey Feom 1o

OPEM HOUSE SAT AND SUN 2 TO 4PM
11 GARDINER DRIVE

raam. Open Space, 3 ponds, and tewering trees make this
anatueal paradisa far Dear and Wild Turkess. The exsting
1625 Farmn Howse reeds lots of bawing bt provades a lange
buiding emvelops under (VT Located an a paved road
Merth of Gesrqetows, Sauth of Erm and enly 30 mins
from Brampion. MLS K37 10080 §1.325,000

FARE DISTRICT REKOVATED BEAUTY — GEORGETOWN
Get ready to mave into this updated 451 bdm, 3
bt biack sglit i the bighly sought alter Fack District.
Plenty of large vandosws accent <eramic and hardwead
fhooeing thre- oot the above grade lving spates. Almist
ewerything has been updated from maf to abowe grade
window, fished lower level. Stusning ganite courer

j kitchen indude wall-to-wall paniry and 55 appliances

Four qemers sized bedrooms, ground level laundey,
aced o anover-ized 2 car garage and vaalk-ouls 1o the
private dadk and fanced yard. Roam faré G parking with
o Sidemall WLS WEEGSA0T §1,009,000.




